

25% Bonus Miles Conversion

Terms and conditions

- 1. This offer is only open to Shangri-La Circle members who are also members of Cathay.
- 2. Eligible Shangri-La Circle members will receive 25% bonus miles when they successfully convert their Points to Asia Miles between noon (Hong Kong Time) of 13 June 2024 and noon (Hong Kong Time) of 12 July 2024.
- 3. A minimum of 1,000 Points is required for each conversion request, with additional conversions made in increments of 500 Points.
- 4. Once the conversion is made, no amendment or cancellation is allowed. The conversion is non-reversible and non-redeemable for cash.
- 5. Base miles will be awarded upon confirmation of the conversion request and credited to your Cathay membership account between 6 to 8 weeks after conversion. The bonus miles will be credited to your Cathay membership account by 13 September 2024.
- 6. Redemption or usage of Points is subject to the terms and conditions of Shangri-La Circle.
- 7. This offer cannot be used in conjunction with Cathay or Shangri-La Circle offers or promotions.
- 8. Other Cathay Terms and Conditions apply.
- 9. Shangri-La Circle terms and conditions apply. For the full terms and conditions, click here.